DESCRIPTION
AS-30 features third-generation thermal flow die,
benefiting from the latest innovations
in microfabrication. The sensor die uses a pair of
thermopiles to detect changes in temperature
gradient caused by mass flow, delivering excellent
signal-to-noise, and repeatability. The “solid state”

ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
AS30-01V 200 sccm, 1 to 5 V, Linear
AS30-02V 1000 sccm, 1 to 5 V, Linear
AS30-03V 2000 sccm, 1 to 5 V, Linear
AS30-04V 3000 sccm, 1 to 5 V, Linear
AS30-05V 4000 sccm, 1 to 5V, Linear
AS30-08V 10 SLM, 1 to 5 V, Linear
Order I²C Digital Output models by specifying “D” instead of “V” in part numbers above.
Please contact ACT or your local distributor to place an order.
CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS
If the standard product described in this datasheet does not completely meet your needs,